
1:28 am Sat 18 May, 24 2016-17 HS Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 11/07/2016 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 11/08/2016 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 11/09/2016 5:45 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 11/10/2016 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 11/11/2016 12:45 pm 2:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 11/14/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 11/15/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 11/16/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice/Share Ms Boys CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 11/17/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 11/21/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 11/22/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 11/23/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 11/28/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 11/29/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v. Rudolf Steiner

HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 11/30/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 12/01/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 12/05/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 12/06/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v.  Marshall

Academy HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 12/07/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 12/08/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 12/09/2016 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Livingston

Christian School
Brighton Church of the Nazerene

Tue 12/13/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Canton Prep Canton Preparatory High School
Wed 12/14/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 12/16/2016 12:45 pm 2:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 12/19/2016 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 12/20/2016 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls AWAY game v. Jonesville HS Jonesville High School
Wed 12/21/2016 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 12/28/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 12/29/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
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Fri 12/30/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 01/03/2017 9:00 am 10:30 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 01/04/2017 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 01/05/2017 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v. Franklin Rd.

Christian
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 01/09/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Girls and MS Varsity Boys Sharred Basketball
Practice

CSPA High Bay Area

Tue 01/10/2017 7:00 pm 8:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Christ the King
HS

Whitmore Lake Middle School

Wed 01/11/2017 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Winter Season Athletic PHOTO DAY CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 01/11/2017 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 01/12/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v. AA Central HS CSA Concession Area

CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 01/16/2017 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 01/17/2017 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Marshall

Academy HS
Marshall Academy

Wed 01/18/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice(Share Gym) CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 01/19/2017 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v.  Madison

Academy HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 01/23/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 01/24/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Rudolf Steiner

HS
Whitmore Lake Middle School

Wed 01/25/2017 6:05 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 01/25/2017 7:15 pm 8:45 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 01/27/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v. Livingston

Christian School
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage
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Mon 01/30/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Franklin Rd.

Christian HS
Franklin Road Christian School

Tue 01/31/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 02/01/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 02/02/2017 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v. Christ the

King HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 02/06/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 02/07/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Michigan

Center HS
Michigan Center Jr/Sr High School

Wed 02/08/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 02/09/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v. Canton Prep

HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 02/13/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 02/14/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Ann Arbor

Central HS
Central Academy High School

Wed 02/15/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 02/21/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball AWAY v. Morrice HS Morrice High School
Wed 02/22/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 02/23/2017 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball HOME v.  Rochster Hills

Lutheran NW
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 02/27/2017 TBD TBD HS Varsity Girls BBall District Game 1st RD. BYE Morrice High School
Mon 02/27/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 02/28/2017 4:15 pm 5:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 03/01/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball District Game v.

Lansing Christian HS
Morrice High School

Fri 03/03/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball District Finals Game Morrice High School
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Tue 03/21/2017 7:00 pm 9:00 pm CSA District Winter Athletic Banquet CSPA High School Room 120

CSPA High School Room 118
CSPA High School Room 114
CSPA High School Room 112
CSPA High School Room 108
CSPA High School Room 106
CSPA High School Room 104
CSPA High School Room 102
CSPA High Bay Area
CSPA Commons Area


